
Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 41 SILAS FABRI SILVA SUEIRO M 36 M0099 1 39746 00:18:08 00:18:07

2 117 RODRIGO BELAZ GRANDO M 35 M0099 2 34359 00:19:03 00:19:01

3 113 DANIEL HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 27 M0099 3 36953 00:19:18 00:19:16

4 28 TEOFILO FELIPE GARCIA DE MELLO M 23 M0099 4 41355 00:20:55 00:20:51

5 65 VICENTE DOS ANJOS DIAS M 34 M0099 5 37089 00:21:26 00:21:26

6 142 FELIPE BIAGIS M 33 M0099 6 36196 00:21:37 00:21:33

7 204 MATHEUS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA M 28 M0099 7 35660 00:22:33 00:22:28

8 44 RICARDO CESAR SILVA M 46 M0099 8 33158 00:22:34 00:22:31

9 138 RENAN SERGIO DE FAVERI M 36 M0099 9 33314 00:22:47 00:22:40

10 253 LUIZ HENRIQUE FERNANDES SAMPAIO M 22 M0099 10 41625 00:23:42 00:23:23

11 249 RICARDO FLEURY SUNHIGA FILHO M 27 M0099 11 41114 00:24:56 00:24:26

12 227 WILLIAM HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA M 37 M0099 12 34085 00:24:44 00:24:31

13 81 ANDRE HENRIQUE ANDRADE M 19 M0099 13 42084 00:24:54 00:24:35

14 134 LUCAS RODRIGUES CAMPOS M 31 M0099 14 41534 00:24:58 00:24:51

15 99 GUILHERME MEIRA BARBINI M 29 M0099 15 41128 00:25:23 00:25:02

16 56 AGNALDO AMANCIO DA SILVA M 54 M0099 16 20853 00:26:08 00:25:19

17 32 THIAGO ANTUNES DE ARRUDA M 30 M0099 17 37645 00:25:49 00:25:29

18 37 ALEX SANDRO BEZERRA DE SOUZA M 40 M0099 18 30748 00:26:05 00:25:48

19 184 ERICK STEFANI ALMENDROS M 35 M0099 19 41570 00:26:21 00:26:06

20 277 JULIO CESAR FREITAS DOS SANTOS M 32 M0099 20 39091 00:27:13 00:27:05

21 214 GUILHERME PORFIRIO LISBOA SANTOS M 24 M0099 21 39648 00:27:39 00:27:07

22 223 DENER DE MELO SEVERINO M 40 M0099 22 30911 00:28:10 00:27:45

23 289 LUIZ PINHEIRO M 44 M0099 23 32534 00:28:25 00:28:11

24 303 GENESIO DA SILVA CORDEIRO M 42 M0099 24 30259 00:28:38 00:28:18

25 173 LUCAS PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA M 25 M0099 25 41661 00:28:38 00:28:19

26 38 PEDRO PONTIN NETO M 38 M0099 26 33818 00:28:50 00:28:23

27 115 FILIPE COSTA REDONDARO M 28 M0099 27 41649 00:29:09 00:29:05

28 263 CELINO LIMA TEIXEIRA M 36 M0099 28 VDZ6M419 00:30:09 00:29:19

29 102 CLAUDEMIR ERNESTO LOPES M 56 M0099 29 16022 00:31:28 00:30:44

30 287 DANIEL STEGUN M 50 M0099 30 36872 00:32:06 00:31:51

31 156 JULIANO ALMEIDA SILVA M 40 M0099 31 41893 00:32:12 00:32:05
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Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

32 212 DEIVID WILIAN DO COUTO AMORIM M 44 M0099 32 35658 00:34:46 00:32:44

33 267 EVERTON SIPRIANO M 30 M0099 33 34132 00:33:57 00:33:20

34 269 LUCAS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS M 24 M0099 34 F6U7V63U 00:35:13 00:34:26

35 150 PAULO GUILHERME CAMPEOTI GODOY M 28 M0099 35 39745 00:35:03 00:34:38

36 228 VINICIUS ANTONIO PARREIRA COELHO M 26 M0099 36 41424 00:35:03 00:34:44

37 104 GABRIEL WILLIAM PINTO M 27 M0099 37 35311 00:35:46 00:35:14

38 130 MICHEL SIQUEIRA DE SOUZA M 32 M0099 38 35871 00:36:40 00:36:27

39 129 ADRIAN STEFAN MENDES M 25 M0099 39 35871 00:36:40 00:36:27

40 152 RENATO KONDA M 53 M0099 40 31688 00:37:19 00:36:48

41 67 GABRIEL FERNANDO VITAL DA COSTA M 23 M0099 41 41472 00:37:49 00:37:44

42 77 WILLIAN DE ARRUDA MENDES M 27 M0099 42 41009 00:38:12 00:37:47

43 71 FELIPE SOUZA SILVA M 23 M0099 43 40978 00:38:20 00:38:20

44 217 ALEXANDRE BARBOSA SERRA M 20 M0099 44 42085 00:39:36 00:39:27

45 54 ROGERIO ALVES DA SILVA M 44 M0099 45 42262 00:39:55 00:39:44

46 202 HENRIQUE DO CARMO SENA M 25 M0099 46 40963 00:40:50 00:39:59

47 178 MARCIO MASSOCO M 52 M0099 47 31972 00:40:40 00:40:21

48 66 RENAN HENRIQUE CAMILO PEREIRA M 29 M0099 48 40514 00:45:51 00:45:51

49 235 DIEGO DE PAULA PEREIRA M 27 M0099 49 36657 00:50:33 00:49:41

50 261 DANIEL ALEXANDRE ALVES GALDINO M 44 M0099 50 30869 00:52:44 00:51:48
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